                                                                                       1
100Gbps
QSFP28 AOC to 2x QSFP28 Breakout AOC
AC-D681-MFxxx-MMy
VERSION1
Feb. 2017

Dimensions
                                                                                       10
Ordering Information
1. P/N: AC-D681-MFxxx-MMy
2. XXX
 XXX is length of fiber cable, in digital or letter. For exact number in meter, uses length number
directly.
For decimal number, uses “p”.
3. Y
 Y indicates color.
0: orange, 1: Black, 2: Beige, 3: Blue, 4: Aqua
Pack Ttpical Rate Tx Rx Top Fiber length
AC-D681-MF001-Mmy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 1M
AC-D681-MF1P5-Mmy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN  0～70℃ 1.5M
AC-D681-MF002-Mmy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 2M
AC-D681-MF2P5-Mmy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN  0～70℃ 2.5M
AC-D681-MF003-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 3M
AC-D681-MF3P5-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN  0～70℃ 3.5M
AC-D681-MF004-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 4M
AC-D681-MF4P5-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN  0～70℃ 4.5M
AC-D681-MF005-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 5M
。。。。。。。
AC-D681-MF010-Mmy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 10M
AC-D681-MF020-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 20M
AC-D681-MF025-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 25M
AC-D681-MF030-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 30M
AC-D681-MF090-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 90M
AC-D681-MF099-MMy
QSFP28 to
QSFP28
103G 850nm VCSEL PIN 0～70℃ 99M